

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4699 / 2011

Sunita

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Dhanpati

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ram Singh Rathore

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

31/10/2017

Issue notice to the respondent returnable within a period of four weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Jyoti/72



सत्यमेव जयते