



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4699/2011

Sunita

-----Appellant

Versus

Smt Dhanpati

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ram Singh Rathore, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

03/03/2025

Office is directed to issue a reminder to the learned Court below for sending the record to this Court immediately.

List after six weeks.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J