

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4699/2011

Sunita
-----Appellant

Versus

Smt Dhanpati
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Pankaj Sharma on behalf of Mr. Ram Singh Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shefali Sharma on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

01/12/2025

Let reminder be issued for the record.

List this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J